

Progress Estimate - Unit Price Work

Contractor's Application

For (Contract): 2019 Street Patching Project, Phase 2							Application Number: 5 - Final					
Application Period: 9/15/2019 to 10/29/2019							Application Date: 10/29/2019					
A					B		C	D	E	F		G
Item		Contract Information			Total Value of Item (\$)	Estimated Quantity Installed This Period	Total Quantity Installed to Date	Value of Work Installed to Date	Materials Presently Stored (not in C)	Total Completed and Stored to Date (D + E)	% (F / B)	Balance to Finish (B - F)
Bid Item No.	Description	Item Quantity	Units	Unit Price								
Unit 4												
1	Contract Bond	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	-	1.0	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	100.0%	\$ -
2	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	-	1.0	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	100.0%	\$ -
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	-	1.0	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	100.0%	\$ -
4	Flagging	-	HR	\$ 30.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
5	Common Excavation	-	CY	\$ 24.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
6	12 Inch Subgrade Preparation	-	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
7	Adjust Valve Box	1	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	-	1.0	\$ 150.00	\$ -	\$ 150.00	100.0%	\$ -
8	Adjust Casting	-	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
9	Repair Valve Box	-	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
10	Repair Casting	1	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	1.0	1.0	\$ 1,200.00	\$ -	\$ 1,200.00	100.0%	\$ -
11	Bituminous Patch - Up to 60 SF - 3.5" FAA 43 (Includes Removal)	745	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,724.50	-	744.9	\$ 3,724.50	\$ -	\$ 3,724.50	100.0%	\$ -
12	Bituminous Patch - 60 to 200 SF - 3.5" FAA 43 (Includes Removal)	3059	SF	\$ 4.50	\$ 13,765.50	80.0	3,059.0	\$ 13,765.50	\$ -	\$ 13,765.50	100.0%	\$ -
13	Bituminous Patch - 200 SF and Up - 3.5" FAA 43 (Includes Removal)	9212	SF	\$ 4.15	\$ 38,228.56	-	9,211.7	\$ 38,228.56	\$ -	\$ 38,228.56	100.0%	\$ -
14	Geosynthetic Material - R1	-	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
15	Aggregate Base - Class 5	-	TN	\$ 24.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
16	Bituminous Leveling	-	TN	\$ 195.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
17	Milling Pavement Surface	-	SY	\$ -	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
18	HMA Superpave FAA 43	-	TN	\$ -	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
Unit 4 Total					\$ 58,568.56			\$ 58,568.56	\$ -	\$ 58,568.56	100.0%	\$ -

Progress Estimate - Unit Price Work

Contractor's Application

For (Contract): 2019 Street Patching Project, Phase 2							Application Number: 5 - Final						
Application Period: 9/15/2019 to 10/29/2019							Application Date: 10/29/2019						
A					B		C	D	E	F		G	
Item		Contract Information				Estimated Quantity Installed This Period	Total Quantity Installed to Date	Value of Work Installed to Date	Materials Presently Stored (not in C)	Total Completed and Stored to Date (D + E)	% (F / B)	Balance to Finish (B - F)	
Bid Item No.	Description	Item Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Value of Item (\$)								
Unit 5													
1	Contract Bond	1	LS	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	-	1.0	\$ 400.00	\$ -	\$ 400.00	100.0%	\$ -	
2	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	-	1.0	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	100.0%	\$ -	
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	-	1.0	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	100.0%	\$ -	
4	Flagging	39	HR	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,170.00	-	39.0	\$ 1,170.00	\$ -	\$ 1,170.00	100.0%	\$ -	
5	Common Excavation	-	CY	\$ 24.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	
6	12 Inch Subgrade Preparation	-	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	
7	Adjust Valve Box	-	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	
8	Adjust Casting	-	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	
9	Repair Valve Box	-	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	
10	Repair Casting	2	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	-	2.0	\$ 2,400.00	\$ -	\$ 2,400.00	100.0%	\$ -	
11	Bituminous Patch - Up to 60 SF - 3.5" FAA 43 (Includes Removal)	418	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,090.00	-	418.0	\$ 2,090.00	\$ -	\$ 2,090.00	100.0%	\$ -	
12	Bituminous Patch - 60 to 200 SF - 3.5" FAA 43 (Includes Removal)	2171	SF	\$ 4.50	\$ 9,767.25	-	2,170.5	\$ 9,767.25	\$ -	\$ 9,767.25	100.0%	\$ -	
13	Bituminous Patch - 200 SF and Up - 3.5" FAA 43 (Includes Removal)	17436	SF	\$ 4.15	\$ 72,359.40	-	17,436.0	\$ 72,359.40	\$ -	\$ 72,359.40	100.0%	\$ -	
14	Geosynthetic Material - R1	-	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	
15	Aggregate Base - Class 5	29	TN	\$ 24.00	\$ 692.16	-	28.8	\$ 692.16	\$ -	\$ 692.16		\$ -	
16	Bituminous Leveling	5	TN	\$ 195.00	\$ 891.15	-	4.6	\$ 891.15	\$ -	\$ 891.15	100.0%	\$ -	
17	Milling Pavement Surface	-	SY	\$ -	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	
18	HMA Superpave FAA 43	-	TN	\$ -	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	
Unit 5 Total					\$ 90,769.96			\$ 90,769.96	\$ -	\$ 90,769.96	100.0%	\$ -	
Units 4 - 5 Total					\$ 149,338.52			\$ 149,338.52	\$ -	\$ 149,338.52		\$ -	

Progress Estimate - Unit Price Work

Contractor's Application

For (Contract): 2019 Street Patching Project, Phase 2							Application Number: 5 - Final					
Application Period: 9/15/2019 to 10/29/2019							Application Date: 10/29/2019					
A					B		C	D	E	F		G
Item		Contract Information			Total Value of Item (\$)	Estimated Quantity Installed This Period	Total Quantity Installed to Date	Value of Work Installed to Date	Materials Presently Stored (not in C)	Total Completed and Stored to Date (D + E)	% (F / B)	Balance to Finish (B - F)
Bid Item No.	Description	Item Quantity	Units	Unit Price								
Unit 6												
1	Contract Bond	1	LS	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	-	1.0	\$ 300.00	\$ -	\$ 300.00	100.0%	\$ -
2	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	-	1.0	\$ 800.00	\$ -	\$ 800.00	100.0%	\$ -
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	-	1.0	\$ 1,200.00	\$ -	\$ 1,200.00	100.0%	\$ -
4	Flagging	50	HR	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,970.00	-	49.5	\$ 2,970.00	\$ -	\$ 2,970.00	100.0%	\$ -
5	Common Excavation	-	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
6	12 Inch Subgrade Preparation	-	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
7	Adjust Valve Box	-	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
8	Adjust Casting	-	EA	\$ -	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
9	Repair Valve Box	1	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	-	1.0	\$ 400.00	\$ -	\$ 400.00	N/A	\$ -
10	Repair Casting	-	EA	\$ -	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
11	Bituminous Patch - Up to 60 SF - 3.5" FAA 43 (Includes Removal)	56	SF	\$ 5.50	\$ 308.00	-	56.0	\$ 308.00	\$ -	\$ 308.00	100.0%	\$ -
12	Bituminous Patch - 60 to 200 SF - 3.5" FAA 43 (Includes Removal)	-	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
13	Bituminous Patch - 200 SF and Up - 3.5" FAA 43 (Includes Removal)	3174	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 15,870.00	-	3,174.0	\$ 15,870.00	\$ -	\$ 15,870.00	100.0%	\$ -
14	Geosynthetic Material - R1	-	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
15	Aggregate Base - Class 5	-	TN	\$ 30.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
16	Bituminous Leveling	-	TN	\$ -	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
17	Milling Pavement Surface	3120	SY	\$ 4.65	\$ 14,508.00	-	3,120.0	\$ 14,508.00	\$ -	\$ 14,508.00		\$ -
18	HMA Superpave FAA 43	297	TN	\$ 98.00	\$ 29,125.60	-	297.2	\$ 29,125.60	\$ -	\$ 29,125.60	100.0%	\$ -
Unit 6 Total					\$ 65,481.60			\$ 65,481.60	\$ -	\$ 65,481.60	100.0%	\$ -
Units 4 - 6 Total					\$ 214,820.12			\$ 214,820.12	\$ -	\$ 214,820.12		\$ -

Progress Estimate - Unit Price Work

Contractor's Application

For (Contract): 2019 Street Patching Project, Phase 2							Application Number: 5 - Final					
Application Period: 9/15/2019 to 10/29/2019							Application Date: 10/29/2019					
A					B		C	D	E	F		G
Item		Contract Information			Total Value of Item (\$)	Estimated Quantity Installed This Period	Total Quantity Installed to Date	Value of Work Installed to Date	Materials Presently Stored (not in C)	Total Completed and Stored to Date (D + E)	% (F / B)	Balance to Finish (B - F)
Bid Item No.	Description	Item Quantity	Units	Unit Price								
Unit B												
1	Contract Bond	1	LS	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	1.0	1.0	\$ 150.00	\$ -	\$ 150.00	100.0%	\$ -
2	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	1.0	1.0	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	100.0%	\$ -
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	1.0	1.0	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	100.0%	\$ -
4	Flagging	-	HR	\$ 30.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
5	Common Excavation	-	CY	\$ 24.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
6	12 Inch Subgrade Preparation	-	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
7	Adjust Valve Box	-	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
8	Adjust Casting	1	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	1.0	1.0	\$ 450.00	\$ -	\$ 450.00	100.0%	\$ -
9	Repair Valve Box	2	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	2.0	2.0	\$ 800.00	\$ -	\$ 800.00	100.0%	\$ -
10	Repair Casting	-	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
11	Bituminous Patch - Up to 60 SF - 3.5" FAA 43 (Includes Removal)	161	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 805.00	161.0	161.0	\$ 805.00	\$ -	\$ 805.00	100.0%	\$ -
12	Bituminous Patch - 60 to 200 SF - 3.5" FAA 43 (Includes Removal)	2641	SF	\$ 4.50	\$ 11,884.50	2,641.0	2,641.0	\$ 11,884.50	\$ -	\$ 11,884.50	100.0%	\$ -
13	Bituminous Patch - 200 SF and Up - 3.5" FAA 43 (Includes Removal)	8218	SF	\$ 4.15	\$ 34,104.70	8,218.0	8,218.0	\$ 34,104.70	\$ -	\$ 34,104.70	100.0%	\$ -
14	Geosynthetic Material - R1	-	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
15	Aggregate Base - Class 5	14	TN	\$ 25.00	\$ 340.00	13.6	13.6	\$ 340.00	\$ -	\$ 340.00	100.0%	\$ -
16	Bituminous Leveling	-	TN	\$ 200.00	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
17	Milling Pavement Surface	-	SY	\$ -	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
18	HMA Superpave FAA 43	-	TN	\$ -	\$ -	-	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
Unit B Total					\$ 49,534.20			\$ 49,534.20	\$ -	\$ 49,534.20	100.0%	\$ -
Units 4 - 6, B Total					\$ 264,354.32			\$ 264,354.32	\$ -	\$ 264,354.32		\$ -